
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 

No. 

3 
17 

6 
26 
20 
16 
15 

9 
37 
13 
14 
28 
29 
74 
60 
66 
62 
30 
11 
35 
54 
31 
27 
23 

7 
61 
52 
59 
63 
79 
38 
43 

2 
36 
50 
65 
47 
56 
69 
73 
12 
51 
84 
41 

8 
34 
64 

4 
48 
53 
58 
55 
67 
68 
83 
76 
78 
81 
57 
44 
42 
25 
49 

MSA Lic 

7962 
07750 
03644 
13958 
9704 
10011 
1390 
03613 
1740 
05876 
05933 
03956 
9670 
10339 
15302 
1471 
18276 
04015 
2190 
10161 
03755 
02721 
01460 
02500 
2481 
10345 
10759 
01461 
17214 
17263 
02842 
10317 
180213 
10165 
02753 
8206 
09713 
17194 
9709 
9382 
7165 
04376 
08029 
2374 
05697 
10721 
16616 
3249 
04975 
4341 
32796 
02078 
17035 
17064 
17321 
17232 
7319 
5136 
02083 
10286 
10315 
8319 
02320 

Name 
Robert Wolk 

Wilhelm Baard 

Stuart White 

Charl Joubert 

Martin Van Zummeren 

Quinsley Sale 

Edrich Zwiers 

Garth de Villiers 

Willie Hepburn 

Jaco Nel 

Darron Gudmanz 

Pieter Zeelie 

Wade Van Zummeren 

Reghard Roets 

Izak Spies 

Dawie Olivier 

Ernst Du Preez 

Thouca Mechanicos 

Ian Schofield 

Kai Goddard 

Paul Munro 

Shaun Duminy 

Ricky Giannoccaro 

Adrian Dalton 

Michael Verrier 

Jacques Wheeler 

Manogh Maharaj 

Rob Gearing 

Barry Ingle 

Garth Mackintosh 

John Carlos Da Silva 

Christopher Leeson 

Antony Ashley 

Steve Kimpton 

Rui Campos 

Mark Cronje 

Clare Vale 

Jason Evans 

Derrick Dearlove 

Pierre Bester 

Shane Helberg 

Peet Van Der Walt 

Gordon Nicholson 

Ian Stevenson 

Siyabonga Mankonkwana 

Jonathan Leith 

Udo De Beurges 

Wayne Plit 

Giles Missing 

Sun Moodley 

Clive Geldenhuys 

Peter Lindenberg 

Travis Briscoe 

Jason Basterfield 

Julian Janse van Rensburg 

Ciro De Siena 

Janus Janse van Rensburg 

Nico Janse van Rensburg 

Paige Lindenberg 

Jacques Bower 

Willem Bower 

Geoff Mortimer 

Daniel Zeelie 

Make 

A1 GP 
Nissan 
Renault 
Lotus 
Nissan 
Nissan 
Nissan 
Reynard 
Opel 
Nissan 
Nissan 
Toyota 
Nissan 
Nissan 
McLaren 
Jaguar 
McLaren 
Mercedes Benz 
Mygale 
V8 Masters 
BMW 
Ferrari 
BMW 
BMW 
Shelby 
McLaren 
Porsche 
BMW 
Ford 
Ferrari 
Audi 
Ford 
Ariel 
V8 Masters 
Porsche 
Jaguar 
Subaru 
Range Rover 
Jaguar 
Alfa Romeo 
Formula Vee 
BMW 
BMW 
Honda 
Formula VEE 
V8 Masters 
Audi 
Lotus 
Mitsubushi 
Porsche 
Bentley 
Ford 
Jaguar 
Jaguar 
Volkswagen 
Jaguar 
Nissan 
Volkswagen 
Shelby 
Ford 
Toyota 
Nissan 
Subaru 

Model 

A1 GP Ferrari 
GTR R35 
WSR Super Renault 
Elise 
R34 Skyline 
GTR 
GTR R35 
FVW 
Rekord 
GTR Liberty Walk 
GTR R32 
MR2 Super GT 
R34 Skyline 
GTR R35 
570S 
F-TYPE COUPE SVR 
570S 
DTM 55 
SJ 
Roush Mustang 
M3 
488 GTB 
M3 GTR 
M3 
Canam 
570S 
996/911 GT3 
M5 
Roush Mustang 
458 
TT 
Focus RS 
Atom 
Roush Mustang 
911 RSR 
XJR 575 
BRZ 
Lumma CLRS 
XE-S 
Gulia Q. 
Forza 
M3 
I8 
Civic Type R 
Forza 
Roush Mustang 
RS6 
2 Eleven 
Evo 3 
991 GT3 CUP 
GT Continental 
Savage 660 
F-TYPE S 
F-TYPE S 
Golf Mk1 
E-PACE P300 
Leaf Nismo RC 
Scirocco Mk 1 
Super Snake 
Escort 
Conquest 
350 Z 
Impreza 

Clas s 
C1 

B2 

C1 

B3 

B2 

B2 

B2 

C2 

B7 

B2 

B2 

B3 

B3 

A4 

A7 

A7 

A7 

B4 

C2 

B7 

B6 

B4 

B3 

B3 

C1 

A7 

B6 

A7 

A7 

A6 

B1 

B1 

C1 

B7 

B6 

A7 

B1 

B9 

A3 

A3 

C2 

B6 

A8 

B1 

C2 

B7 

A7 

C1 

B1 

B6 

A7 

B9 

A3 

A3 

B5 

A4 

B8 

B5 

A7 

B5 

B5 

B3 

B1 

Best Tm 

37.371 
40.090 
40.362 
41.121 
41.347 
41.604 
42.086 
42.644 
42.658 
43.270 
43.540 
43.804 
44.079 
44.754 
45.019 
45.229 
45.294 
45.532 
45.635 
45.681 
45.707 
45.814 
46.040 
46.057 
46.289 
46.511 
46.604 
46.821 
46.831 
47.166 
47.754 
47.815 
47.827 
47.993 
48.315 
48.345 
48.913 
49.056 
49.493 
49.577 
49.614 
49.819 
50.060 
50.062 
50.253 
50.456 
50.787 
50.969 
50.976 
51.223 
51.878 
52.008 
52.423 
53.203 
53.935 
56.649 
56.703 
56.985 
58.827 

1:00.271 
1:05.123 
1:14.018 
1:24.843 

In Lap 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Diff 

2.719 
2.991 
3.750 
3.976 
4.233 
4.715 
5.273 
5.287 
5.899 
6.169 
6.433 
6.708 
7.383 
7.648 
7.858 
7.923 
8.161 
8.264 
8.310 
8.336 
8.443 
8.669 
8.686 
8.918 
9.140 
9.233 
9.450 
9.460 
9.795 

10.383 
10.444 
10.456 
10.622 
10.944 
10.974 
11.542 
11.685 
12.122 
12.206 
12.243 
12.448 
12.689 
12.691 
12.882 
13.085 
13.416 
13.598 
13.605 
13.852 
14.507 
14.637 
15.052 
15.832 
16.564 
19.278 
19.332 
19.614 
21.456 
22.900 
27.752 
36.647 
47.472 

Gap 

2.719 
0.272 
0.759 
0.226 
0.257 
0.482 
0.558 
0.014 
0.612 
0.270 
0.264 
0.275 
0.675 
0.265 
0.210 
0.065 
0.238 
0.103 
0.046 
0.026 
0.107 
0.226 
0.017 
0.232 
0.222 
0.093 
0.217 
0.010 
0.335 
0.588 
0.061 
0.012 
0.166 
0.322 
0.030 
0.568 
0.143 
0.437 
0.084 
0.037 
0.205 
0.241 
0.002 
0.191 
0.203 
0.331 
0.182 
0.007 
0.247 
0.655 
0.130 
0.415 
0.780 
0.732 
2.714 
0.054 
0.282 
1.842 
1.444 
4.852 
8.895 

10.825 

Best Speed 

183,030 
170,616 
169,466 
166,338 
165,429 
164,407 
162,524 
160,398 
160,345 
158,077 
157,097 
156,150 
155,176 
152,836 
151,936 
151,230 
151,013 
150,224 
149,885 
149,734 
149,649 
149,299 
148,566 
148,512 
147,767 
147,062 
146,769 
146,088 
146,057 
145,020 
143,234 
143,051 
143,015 
142,521 
141,571 
141,483 
139,840 
139,432 
138,201 
137,967 
137,864 
137,297 
136,636 
136,631 
136,111 
135,564 
134,680 
134,199 
134,181 
133,534 
131,848 
131,518 
130,477 
128,564 
126,819 
120,744 
120,629 
120,032 
116,273 
113,487 
105,032 

92,410 
80,619 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Jaguar Simola Hill Climb 

King of the Hill Shootout 

Qualifying Rnd 4 

Qualifying (40:00 Time) started at 11:00:36 

Simola Hill 1,900 km 

2018-05-06 11:00 AM 


